
 additional product data
 product group: secondary placement : 
 replacement for:    
 available from: 01.10.2008

  languages on the label: IT/FR/NL/ES/EN/NO
  country of origin: PL
 customs tariff code: 18069090

 pallet weight (loading device included) 279,350 KG unit weight of packaging  0,007 KG
 pallet height (loading device included) 99,400 CM unit weight of packaging  0,170 KG_____________________________________________________________________________
 INGREDIENTS
 sesame brittle* (74,00%): (SESAME*(50,00%), rice syrup*, whole cane sugar*,
 cane sugar*),
 semi sweet chocolate* (26,00%):  (cane sugar*, cocoa mass*, cocoa butter*),
*=organic cultivation **= biodynamic cultivation

 shelf life (wholesaler): 300 Days
 shelf life (retail): 180 Days_____________________________________________________________________________
 allergen information (you find the current data on www.rapunzel.de.)
 this product contains as an ingredient with allergen potential:
 Sesame
 may production related contain traces of the following allergen ingredients:
 Peanut,Milkproducts,Nuts_____________________________________________________________________________
 nurtritional regimen information vegan: [X] yes    [  ] no      raw food: [  ] yes    [X] no_____________________________________________________________________________
 Production
Caramel is prepared with Rapadura whole cane sugar, Cristallino cane sugar and rice syrup.
Next, the mass is mixed with roasted sesame seeds and covered with chocolate._____________________________________________________________________________

 Product Information
Crunchy sesame brittle bar coated with delicious, melt-in-the-mouth semisweet chocolate._____________________________________________________________________________

 Particularities
Crispy Sesamini covered with bittersweet chocolate_____________________________________________________________________________

 Packaging
PP foil_____________________________________________________________________________

 Storage
Please store in a cool and dry place._____________________________________________________________________________

 Legal product designation
Chocolate sesame snaps_____________________________________________________________________________

 nurtritional features
 nurtritional features (per 100g) naturally varying!
 per: 100g
 Energy value kJ/kcal: 2065/495
 Fat: 28,80 g
 Of which saturated fatty acids: 9,10 g
 Carbohydrates: 47,20 g
 Of which sugars: 37,70 g
 Fibres: 5,60 g
 Protein: 8,90 g_____________________________________________________________________________

Rapunzel Naturkost

 item     1430927       Chocolate sesame snaps
 size      20,00 x 4,00 PAC ID BIO certification body AGRO BIO TEST
 country of origin: nEU customs origin: PL_____________________________________________________________________________
 EAN carton  4006040137191 EAN piece 4006040139997
 gross weight  2,470 KG tare weight gross      0,115 KG
 net weight     2,160 KG tare weight net        0,108 KG
 carton size in CM unit size in 
   L:22,00 W:18,00 H: 17,00  L:0,00 W:0,00 H:0,00
 layer/ pallet
   L:21 P:105
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 NOTES

Lots of success and pleasure with this product
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